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SALE:1:1: LOTS 11,12,13,14 & 15 BLK 7 BLVD PK - DO

HX Base Yr

1609 NW OAKLAND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,140 85.0986 95.31 108,653 1950 1950 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 999

BAS 999 100 999 42,847

FCP 400 25 100 4,289

FST 75 55 41 1,759

1,474 1,140 48,894

FST= N5 W15 S5 E15$ FCP= W20 BAS= N7 W37 S27 E37 N20$ S20 E20
N20$.

FST 5

15

5
15

FCP

20

20

20

20

BAS

7

37

27

37

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 2,500.00 2,125.00 10,625
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HX Base Yr

1609 NW OAKLAND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 490 82.2375 92.11 45,134 1965 1965 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 442

BAS 442 100 442 18,321

FSP 119 40 48 1,989

561 490 20,310

BAS= W17 S26 FSP= S7 E17 N7 W17$ E17 N26$.
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